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MENU TURNI

Turno 1 16/02/2020 - Mattina - EC-EB-GIOV
25RA F Giov / 25RA M Giov / 50RA F EC / 50RA M EC / 50RA F EB / 50RA M EB / 50RA M EA / 25D3 F Giov / 25D3 M Giov
/ 25D3 F EC / 25D3 M EC / 100SL F EB / 100SL M EB / 100SL M EA / 4X25SL  Giov / 4X50SL  Giov / 4X50SL  EC /
4X50SL  EB / 4X50SL  EA / 4X50SL  R / 4X50SL  J / 4X50SL  S / 4X50SL  SPEC

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    3^ Prova Campionato Giovani (lato mare) 
                      LUCCA --- DOMENICA 16 FEBBRAIO 2020 
                            Turno 1 --- 16/02/2020 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Rana Femmine Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BANI Maia              2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BENELLI Livia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BISORDI Alice          2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     CASTELLAN Aurora       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     FEDI Costanza          2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     MANCINI Dalia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     SALA Margherita        2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TAMARRI Angelica       2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     TOMMASELLI Syria       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOSI Dafne             2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Rana Maschi Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BARTOLOZZI Leandro     2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BAVASTRO Giulio        2013 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BENEDETTI Mattia       2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     BORGHI Alessio         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     CIRUOLO Filippo        2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     GRIDEL Tommaso         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     LORIZZO Federico       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     MAROLDA Michelangelo   2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     PINAI Christopher      2015 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TORO Leonardo          2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Femmine Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GRIDEL Angelica        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 70       
 2   LEGLER Alessandra      2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 40       
 3   INA Ginevra            2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 02 20       
 4   DAMI Nicole            2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 04 50       
 5   VERDONE Alessandra     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 05 80       
 6   TONDINI Rachele        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 06 10       
 7   DI PERNA Maria Frances 2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 08 60       
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 8   COLOMBINI Ginevra      2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 09 90       
 9   MEMISHA Vivian         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 10 00       
 10  MATTIELLO Anna Giulia  2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 15 70       
 11  MASSAI Ginevra         2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 10       
 12  TUSONE Boffa Livia     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 60       
 13  BIANUCCI Sara          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 80       
 14  FABBRI Giada           2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 80       
 15  BIOLCHI Irene          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 29 80       
 16  ANGIOLINI Serena       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 43 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PALANDRI Davide        2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 55 20       
 2   GORI Andrea            2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 90       
 3   RAMPINI Niccolo'       2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 00       
 4   ALBANO Luigi           2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 40       
 5   MAURO Francesco        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 04 50       
 6   SCOTT Gabriele         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 60       
 7   GJONDREKAJ Brian       2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 40       
 8   MICHELAGNOLI Niccolo'  2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 15 80       
 9   BARONTI Tommaso        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 80       
 10  AMODIO Matteo          2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 39 60       
 
 1   GARBATI Tommaso        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 80       
 2   BARTOLOZZI Milo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 60       
 3   INCROCCI Diego         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 90       
 4   BECAGLI Pietro         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 60       
 5   BARTOLINI Leonardo     2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 04 20       
 6   JIANG Brian            2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 04 30       
 7   DEL Gallo Francesco    2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 04 50       
 8   DE PASQUALE Jacopo     2011 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 05 20       
 8   DUMITRU Darius         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 20       
 10  CHIANI Augusto         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 09 20       
 11  ESPOSITO Matteo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 11 20       
 12  FOALE Gabriel Alessio  2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 12 40       
 13  BALDI Taddeo           2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 15 80       
 14  CIATTI Leonardo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 16 90       
 15  LOGLIO Martino         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 70       
 16  VALENTI Edoardo        2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 20 80       
 17  LA PORTA Pietro Andrea 2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 42 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GRIDEL Vittoria        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 00       
 2   LIOTTI Sofia           2011 GYMNIC CLUB               00 52 60       
 3   CAMMELLI Anna          2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 16 80       
 4   CIPRIANI Noemi         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 20 60       
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 1   BUCCI Giulia           2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 70       
 2   CORSINI Greta          2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 60       
 3   TOSCANO Sara           2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 90       
 4   GACCI Vittoria         2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 50       
 5   SIGNORINI Marta        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 00       
 6   SANTINI Matilde        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 80       
 7   CARTOCCI Margherita    2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 70       
 8   CAPECCHI Alessia       2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 03 70       
 9   GAVIRAGHI Viola        2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 04 20       
 10  RACCUGLIA Chiara       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 40       
 11  TORO Silvia            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 60       
 12  FAGGI Lavinia          2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 07 60       
 13  HU Sofia               2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 09 60       
 14  CHANCA Mayte           2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 09 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PRESA Lorenzo          2010 GYMNIC CLUB               00 48 90       
 2   BICCHIERAI Samuele     2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 50 30       
 3   PIEMONTE Antonio       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 50       
 4   CAPOBIANCO Valentino   2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 10       
 5   MONTI Giacomo          2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 20       
 6   MANENTE Lorenzo        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 55 50       
 7   MAROTTA Davide         2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 60       
 8   VENTURI Francesco      2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 40       
 9   ZOTAJ Fabio            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 90       
 10  ZUCCHELLI Francesco    2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 58 00       
 11  MAGLIOLO Andrea        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 60       
 12  SAMMARTINO Mattia      2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 50       
 13  CASCI Niccolo'         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 00 70       
 
 1   CATTANI Christian      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 20       
 2   MASSONI Luca           2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 80       
 3   FIORDI Gabriele        2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 40       
 4   STEFANINI Filippo      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 48 60       
 5   PUMILIA Manuel         2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 50 00       
 6   PUCCI Leonardo         2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 51 60       
 7   ANDREUCCETTI Francesco 2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 52 60       
 8   MIRTO Alessandro       2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 30       
 9   CANIGLIA Matteo        2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 53 60       
 10  ROMEO Mark             2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 55 70       
 11  MALFATTI Samuele       2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 55 80       
 12  BENEDETTI Tommaso      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 56 00       
 13  TEODORESCU Andrei      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 70       
 14  RADDI Tommaso          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 02 20       
 15  NICOSIA Alessandro     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 02 50       
 16  NISTRI Andrea          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 03 80       
 17  LUCARELLI Edoardo      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 00       
 18  TAGLIARINI Lorenzo     2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 06 40       
 19  DAINELLI Niccolo'      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 07 60       
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 20  GAUDESI Andrea         2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 07 90       
 21  CATALANO Francesco     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 10 60       
 22  TANGANELLI Neri        2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 25 10       
 sq  PACHETTI Edoardo       2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 52 10       
 2   SAMMARTINO Marco       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 52 90       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica3 Femmine Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BENELLI Livia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     CASTELLAN Aurora       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     FEDI Costanza          2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     MANCINI Dalia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     SALA Margherita        2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOMMASELLI Syria       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOSI Dafne             2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica3 Maschi Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BARTOLOZZI Leandro     2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BAVASTRO Giulio        2013 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BENEDETTI Mattia       2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     CIRUOLO Filippo        2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     GRIDEL Tommaso         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     LA PORTA Pietro Andrea 2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     MAROLDA Michelangelo   2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     PALANDRI Davide        2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     PINAI Christopher      2015 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TORO Leonardo          2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica3 Femmine Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MEMISHA Vivian         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 27 20       
 2   GRIDEL Angelica        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 20       
 3   VERDONE Alessandra     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 31 30       
 4   LEGLER Alessandra      2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 30       
 5   DAMI Nicole            2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 60       
 6   DI PERNA Maria Frances 2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 34 40       
 7   INA Ginevra            2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 36 10       
 8   COLOMBINI Ginevra      2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 36 80       
 9   MATTIELLO Anna Giulia  2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 37 40       
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 10  TONDINI Rachele        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 60       
 11  MASSAI Ginevra         2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 50       
 12  TAMARRI Angelica       2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 42 50       
 13  BIOLCHI Irene          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 43 10       
 14  BISORDI Alice          2012 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 44 30       
 15  BIANUCCI Sara          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 44 40       
 16  TUSONE Boffa Livia     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 44 70       
 17  FABBRI Giada           2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 70       
 18  ANGIOLINI Serena       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 47 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica3 Maschi Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GORI Andrea            2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 80       
 1   MAURO Francesco        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 80       
 3   SCOTT Gabriele         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 70       
 4   ALBANO Luigi           2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 32 80       
 5   MICHELAGNOLI Niccolo'  2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 20       
 6   RAMPINI Niccolo'       2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 39 00       
 7   GJONDREKAJ Brian       2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 10       
 8   BARONTI Tommaso        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 80       
 
 1   GARBATI Tommaso        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 00       
 2   JIANG Brian            2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 30 70       
 3   BECAGLI Pietro         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 70       
 4   DE PASQUALE Jacopo     2011 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 32 50       
 5   DUMITRU Darius         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 80       
 6   INCROCCI Diego         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 30       
 7   DEL Gallo Francesco    2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 34 10       
 8   BALDI Taddeo           2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 35 20       
 9   CIATTI Leonardo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 35 40       
 10  BARTOLINI Leonardo     2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 36 50       
 11  ESPOSITO Matteo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 10       
 11  LOGLIO Martino         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 10       
 13  BARTOLOZZI Milo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 80       
 13  CHIANI Augusto         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 80       
 15  FOALE Gabriel Alessio  2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 39 00       
 16  VALENTI Edoardo        2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 40 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LIOTTI Sofia           2011 GYMNIC CLUB               01 32 50       
 2   GRIDEL Vittoria        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 10       
 
 1   GACCI Vittoria         2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 41 30       
 2   SIGNORINI Marta        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 41 40       
 3   BUCCI Giulia           2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 41 80       
 4   CAPECCHI Alessia       2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 44 60       
 5   CORSINI Greta          2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 47 90       
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 5   SANTINI Matilde        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 47 90       
 7   TOSCANO Sara           2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 49 10       
 8   RACCUGLIA Chiara       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 52 40       
 9   CHANCA Mayte           2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 58 40       
 10  TORO Silvia            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 59 90       
 11  HU Sofia               2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 09 50       
 12  CARTOCCI Margherita    2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 11 00       
 13  FAGGI Lavinia          2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 28 00       
 14  GAVIRAGHI Viola        2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           02 37 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PRESA Lorenzo          2010 GYMNIC CLUB               01 22 30       
 2   BICCHIERAI Samuele     2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 27 30       
 3   CAPOBIANCO Valentino   2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 33 60       
 4   MONTI Giacomo          2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 30       
 5   ZUCCHELLI Francesco    2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 38 70       
 6   MANENTE Lorenzo        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 39 00       
 7   MAROTTA Davide         2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 42 80       
 8   MAGLIOLO Andrea        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 44 70       
 9   VENTURI Francesco      2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 50 80       
 10  PIEMONTE Antonio       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 52 70       
 11  SAMMARTINO Mattia      2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 53 20       
 12  ZOTAJ Fabio            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 53 60       
 13  CASCI Niccolo'         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           02 07 90       
 
 1   CATTANI Christian      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 16 80       
 2   MASSONI Luca           2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 20 00       
 3   FIORDI Gabriele        2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 10       
 4   ROMEO Mark             2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 28 30       
 5   PUMILIA Manuel         2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 28 50       
 6   MIRTO Alessandro       2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 60       
 7   PUCCI Leonardo         2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 29 50       
 8   BENEDETTI Tommaso      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 30 60       
 8   CANIGLIA Matteo        2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 30 60       
 10  STEFANINI Filippo      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 31 20       
 11  TAGLIARINI Lorenzo     2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 33 30       
 12  ANDREUCCETTI Francesco 2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 33 80       
 13  MALFATTI Samuele       2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 38 50       
 14  DAINELLI Niccolo'      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 38 80       
 15  PACHETTI Edoardo       2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 41 80       
 16  LUCARELLI Edoardo      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 51 00       
 17  NISTRI Andrea          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 55 00       
 18  GAUDESI Andrea         2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 57 60       
 19  TEODORESCU Andrei      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 58 20       
 20  RADDI Tommaso          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 59 20       
 21  TANGANELLI Neri        2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 02 00       
 22  NICOSIA Alessandro     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 05 80       
 23  CATALANO Francesco     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 08 40       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 23 40       
 2   SAMMARTINO Marco       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 32 00       
 

�


